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Caractéristiques

Chromé

Filet femelle cylindrique 1
Filet femelle cylindrique 2
Filet femelle cylindre 3
Cotes d'encombrement
Longueur

Poids

Volume

Matériau

2256290451358d4b1275ea8f013874732b1e4bb
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10 mm
22 mm
65 g
62,16 cm®
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